5 steckbare 2-pol-Klemmstege für die
Anschlüsse
5 borniers débrochables à 2 broches
pour les raccordements
APS-APROSYS-System-Komponente APS-75SPEZ (Leistungs-Relais-Modul)
Composant du système APS-APROSYS APS-75SPEZ (Module relais de puissance)
Frontansicht:
Présentation face avant:

   8A / 30VDC, 8A / 250VAC
- Fonctions: selon la programmation APS-990
Typenbezeichnung
Code produit
APS-75
9
10
7
8
5
6
3
4
1
2
9
10
7
8
5
6
3
4
1
2
5 pluggable 2-pole terminal blocks for
the connections
5 regletas enchufables de bornes, de 2
vías, para la conexión
APS-APROSYS System Component APS-75SPEZ (Power relay module)
Componente del sistema APS-APROSYS APS-75SPEZ (Módulo de relés potencia)
Front view:
Vista frontal:
Rear view (RWS):
Vista posterior (RWS):
Características técnicas: Technical specifications:
Connection diagram for the terminal blocks:
  1 = Output of the voltage switched by
        relay 1
  2 = Common/ground for output 1
  3 = Output of the voltage switched by
        relay 2
  4 = Common/ground for output 2
  5 = Output of the voltage switched by
        relay 3
  6 = Common/ground for output 3
  7 = Output of the voltage switched by
        relay 4
  8 = Common/ground for output 4
  9 = Input for the (unswitched) voltage
10 = Common/ground for the input
Distribución de la regleta de bornes:
  1 = Salida de voltaje conmutada mediante
        relé 1
  2 = Masa/común para la salida 1
  3 = Salida de voltaje conmutada mediante
        relé 2
  4 = Masa/común para la salida 2
  5 = Salida de voltaje conmutada mediante
        relé 3
  6 = Masa/común para la salida 3
  7 = Salida de voltaje conmutada mediante
        relé 4
  8 = Masa/común  para la salida 4
  9 = Entrada de voltaje (no conmutada)
10 = Masa/común para la entrada
Data:
- 4 relays for the activation of up to 4 external controls
  (e.g. regulation- and/or commutation units, flashing lights
  etc.)